
Most
Favoured Offered

Tariff Line Description of prod nets Nation Rate of
Applled Duty

____________________ Rate _______

16.02 Othier prepared or
preserved meat meat offal
or blood.__ ____

1602.4 0f swine:
1602.41 Hams and cutsterf
1602.41.10 In cans or glass jars9.%fe
1602.4L90 Other free free

1801.00.00 Cocoa beanS, whole or free free
___________broken, raw or roasted. _____

20.09 Fruit juices (ie. Grape
must) & vegetable j uices,
unfermnented & flot
containing added spirit,
whether or flot containing
added sugar or other
sweetellinR matter _____

2009.1 Orange juice
2009.11 Frozeix
2009.11.10 Unsweetened concentrate, froc re

of Brix>58 for use in mfg
of citrus fruit juices or

2009.11.90 Other . frec fe

2009.12 Not frozen, of Brix<20 free free

2009.19 Other
2009.19.10 lDehydrated; unsweet free froce

concentrate, of brix>58,
for use in m<fg fcitrus

_________ fruit juices_ _ _ _

2009.19.90 Other free frec


